
Club Compagnie NOM CAT Score Score Position
ARGENTEUIL ANDRIEUX CELINE SFCL 489
ARGENTEUIL DESSALINS STEPHANIE SFCL 518
ARGENTEUIL ROISSON FLORENT SHCL 342
ARGENTEUIL VIGNY FRANCOIS SHCL 473
BAILLET EN France MICHAUD CHANTAL SFBB 325
BAILLET EN France BRUNET ANNE-CHRISTINE SFBB 254
BAILLET EN France MANY-NERON NICOLE SFBB 195
BAILLET EN France SIMIONECK CATHERINE SFBB 345
BEAUCHAMP CAUCHOIS AURORE SFCL 401
BEAUCHAMP NGO LISE JFCL 393
BEAUCHAMP REGNAULT VIRGINIE SFCL 371
BEAUCHAMP BOULANT DAVID SHCL 368
BEAUCHAMP DENYS STEPHANE SHCL 299
BEAUCHAMP NOINVILLE XAVIER SHBB 473
BEAUCHAMP SUTTER GÉRARD SVHCL 354
ECOUEN DEMEDTS LAURENT SHCL 312
ECOUEN FRUTIEAUX ADRIAN CHCL 375
ECOUEN MOLARD LAURENT SHBB 389
ECOUEN PORTELLA MARC SHCL 470
ERMONT DUBOIS JONATHAN JHCL 416
ERMONT SANNAZZARI LAURENT SHCL 474
ERMONT SPIESSERT LIONEL SHCL 512
ERMONT LAÎNÉ AGNÈS SFCL 407
LE PLESSIS BOUCHARD CLERC STIVENS SHCL 496
LE PLESSIS BOUCHARD DA POZZO JEAN CLAUDE SVHCL 263
LE PLESSIS BOUCHARD LEBON MARC SVHCL 357
MERY SUR OISE BLOCOURT SYLVIE SFCL 253
MERY SUR OISE GILLARD BENJAMIN CHCL 402
MERY SUR OISE GONZALEZ JACQUES SHCL 175
MERY SUR OISE VASSOR AYMERIC SHCL 409
MERY SUR OISE BOULC'H ALAN SHCL 413
MERY SUR OISE GILLARD DIDIER VHCL 475
MERY SUR OISE PARET JULIEN SHCL 24
MERY SUR OISE ROQUE DANIEL SHCL 453
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES GROULT RENAUD SHCL 254
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES ZAGONEL JEAN-CLAUDE SHCL 346
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES DELPORTE JEAN SVHCL 358
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES LARCHER BENOIT SHCL 366
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES GHIRARDINI AXEL CHCL 218
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES BAUDOIN JORDHAN CHCL 404
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES GHIRARDINI BRUNO VHCL 335
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES POULAIN NATHALIE VFCL 270
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES DELORME THIERRY SHCL 268
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES PAING DOMINIQUE SVFCL 195
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES TOUPET SOLENE CFCL 246
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES TARDIVEL - POUZADOUX PASC SFCL 178
OSNY HOIZE OMBELINE CFCL 346
OSNY LE JOLLY SIBYLLE SFCL 216
OSNY MARCE ROXANE CFCL 248
OSNY BAUDOT DENIS SHCL 381
OSNY GONET MAXIME SHCL 243
OSNY HOIZE DIDIER SHCL 450
OSNY SIEPI MICHEL SVHCL 408
OSNY HOIZE MARY-ANN CFCL 385
OSNY MARCE CHRISTOPHE SHCL 387
OSNY SIMON FRANCK SHCL 404
PONTOISE CUSSOT MARIE-ANNE VFCL 429
PONTOISE HERIN SOPHIE SFCL 463
PONTOISE KEERSTOCK SANDRINE SFCL 399
PONTOISE PAULMIER SOPHIE SFCL 425
PONTOISE COSTA JOSE SHCL 396
PONTOISE COULANGE QUENTIN SHCL 416
PONTOISE HEYDENREICH STANISLAS SHCL 519
PONTOISE MADEIRA CARLOS SHCL 446
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET TEIXEIRA RUI MIGUEL SHCL 427
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SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET PICOIS JEROME SHCL 486
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET ZEKRI FRANCK SHCL 471
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET DE LAMAZE PIERRE SVHCL 427
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET ZAVATTERO JUSTINE CFCL 379
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET CHEDANNE MARYSE SFCL 459
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET ESBERARD CHRISTINE VFCL 265
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET GAETA ISABELLE SFCL 449
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET KIBOVITS ROBERT SHBB 289
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET ZAVATTERO GERALD VHCO 421
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET CLEMENT JEROME SHBB 400
SAINT LEU LA FORET DELTOUR ALAIN JHCL 452
SAINT LEU LA FORET AUFFRET STEPHANE SHCL 381
SAINT LEU LA FORET SAPETTI GUISEPPE VHCL 278
SAINT LEU LA FORET DELARROC THOMAS SHCO 505
SAINT LEU LA FORET MARTIN DIDIER VHCL 345
SAINT LEU LA FORET PICANT AURORE SFCL 398
SAINT LEU LA FORET RAULET MELINE CFCL 380
SAINT LEU LA FORET HARINQUET MANON CFCL 420
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE DUCAT REMI SHCL 460
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE DESCHAMPS JOHANN CHCL 390
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE GODIN DANIEL VHCL 367
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE VINCENT ERIC SHCL 492
SANNOIS DELORME CLAUDE SHCL 447
SANNOIS HERISSON PASCAL VHCL 426
SANNOIS LI VALENTIN CHCL 431
SANNOIS MUCHERT AUDREY SFCL 438
VIARMES AROCAS STEPHANE SHCL 467
VIARMES CASTELEIN RAPHAEL SHCL 408
VIARMES MARTINEZ KARINE SFCL 544
VIARMES ROBIALLE PHILIPPE SVHCL 468
VILLIERS LE BEL BRUNEUS CHANTAL SFCL 377
VILLIERS LE BEL LEMOINE AUDREY SFCL 462
VILLIERS LE BEL NOEL ANNICK VFCL 443
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-1 NOM CAT Score total classement
BEAUCHAMP DENYS LUCAS MHCL 228
BEAUCHAMP ESPINO TOM MHCL 355
BEAUCHAMP GOSSE THÉO MHCL 418
BEAUCHAMP MARCHON IRVIN MHCL 431
ERAGNY COFFRE ADRIEN BHCL 308
ERAGNY DUBRAY MANON BFCL 171
ERAGNY POUYADE COLIN BHCL 355
ERAGNY VERGNAUD CORENTIN BHCL 343
MERY SUR OISE DIJOUX TRISTAN BHCL 189
MERY SUR OISE GASPARELLO ALANNE BFCL 209
MERY SUR OISE GUIGNERY MELANIE MFCL 228
MERY SUR OISE JANIN GLWADYS BFCL 159
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES DELORME JESSICA BFCL 344
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES BOURDELLES MARC BHCL 265
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES CACHELOU KILIAN MHCL 426
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES ZEMMOUR MELWAN BHCL 295
PONTOISE ABDELWAHAB DANA MFCL 351
PONTOISE CHOLLET-DEBIEUVRE ALEXIS MHCL 374
PONTOISE GAMARD PIERRE MHCL 393
PONTOISE MADEIRA REMI BHCL 436
SAINT LEU LA FORET GRACIA FLORENT MHCL 371
SAINT LEU LA FORET CASNER NICOLAS MHCL 226
SAINT LEU LA FORET PIMOND ROBIN MHCL 222
SAINT LEU LA FORET COUDENYS VALENTIN MHCL 472
SANNOIS ATCHAOUI AMINE BHCL 168
SANNOIS BARON PAULINE MFCL 385
SANNOIS DELORME ROMAIN MHCL 371
SANNOIS MELET LUCILE MFCL 332
VIARMES ANDRADE JORDAN MHCL 441
VIARMES FONROUGE NICOLAS BHCL 448
VIARMES LAUX MORGANE MFCL 438
VIARMES NGUYEN THOMAS BHCL 416
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-1 NOM CAT Score total classement
ARGENTEUIL DESSALINS STEPHANIE SFCL 518
ARGENTEUIL VIGNY CORENTIN BHCL 408
ARGENTEUIL VIGNY FRANCOIS SHCL 473
BAILLET EN France BOUILLIS JEREMI BHCL 316
BAILLET EN France THEROUIN FABIEN SHCO 510
BAILLET EN France SIMIONECK CATHERINE SFBB 345
BAILLET EN France SIMIONECK JOSE SHCL 449
BAILLET EN France MICHAUD CHANTAL SFBB 325
BAILLET EN France TRAN-PHAT CARLA CFBB 273
BEAUCHAMP MARCHON IRVIN MHCL 431
BEAUCHAMP NGO LISE JFCL 393
BEAUCHAMP NOINVILLE XAVIER SHBB 473
ERAGNY MERLOT MELANIE SFBB 167
ERAGNY VERGNAUD CORENTIN BHCL 343
ERAGNY VERGNAUD PASCAL SHCL 491
ERMONT BENOIT BENJAMIN MHCL 406
ERMONT LAÎNÉ AGNÈS SFCL 407
ERMONT SPIESSERT LIONEL SHCL 512
MERY SUR OISE BLOCOURT SYLVIE SFCL 253
MERY SUR OISE GASPARELLO ALANNE BFCL 209
MERY SUR OISE ROQUE DANIEL SHCL 453
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES BOURDELLES MARC BHCL 265
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES DELORME THIERRY SHCL 268
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES DELORME ACEANA CFCL 264
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES DELPORTE JEAN SVHCL 358
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES CACHELOU KILIAN MHCL 426
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES TOUPET SOLENE CFCL 246
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES GHIRARDINI BRUNO VHCL 335
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES TARDIVEL - POUZADOUX PASC SFCL 178
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES DELORME JESSICA BFCL 344
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES POULAIN NATHALIE VFCL 270
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES LARCHER BENOIT SHCL 366
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES ZEMMOUR MELWAN BHCL 295
OSNY HILLYER REBECCA MFCL 305
OSNY MARCE ROXANE CFCL 248
OSNY SIEPI MICHEL SVHCL 408
OSNY HOIZE MARY-ANN CFCL 385
OSNY MARCE CHRISTOPHE SHCL 387
OSNY STEUNOU MANON MFCL 255
PONTOISE MADEIRA REMI BHCL 436
PONTOISE HERIN SOPHIE SFCL 463
PONTOISE HEYDENREICH STANISLAS SHCL 519
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET CLEMENT JEROME SHBB 400
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET FELICIANO MARION BFCL 388
SAINT BRICE SOUS FORET GAETA ISABELLE SFCL 449
SAINT LEU LA FORET DELTOUR ALAIN JHCL 452
SAINT LEU LA FORET RAULET MELINE CFCL 380
SAINT LEU LA FORET GRACIA FLORENT MHCL 371
SAINT LEU LA FORET COUDENYS VALENTIN MHCL 472
SAINT LEU LA FORET DELARROC THOMAS SHCO 505
SAINT LEU LA FORET HARINQUET MANON CFCL 420
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE DUCAT REMI SHCL 460
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE LANNUEL VALERIE SFCL 330
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE BOULAY ETHAN BHCL 409
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE BOULAY LILIAN BHCL 360
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE HAUDRECHY OCEANE CFCL 385
SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE BRIEND LIONEL SVHCL 431
SANNOIS DELORME CLAUDE SHCL 447
SANNOIS DELORME ROMAIN MHCL 371
SANNOIS MUCHERT AUDREY SFCL 438
VIARMES AROCAS STEPHANE SHCL 467
VIARMES LAUX MORGANE MFCL 438
VIARMES MARTINEZ KARINE SFCL 544
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